Network Waitaki Approved Inverters as at 1 May 2015

BRAND

ABB

APS
CANADIAN SOLAR
CONERGY
CONERGY
CONERGY
CONERGY
CONERGY
DELTA
ENASOLAR
ENPHASE
ENPHASE
FRONIUS
FRONIUS
FRONIUS
GINLONG
GOODWE
GROWATT
HOSOLAR
INFLUX GREEN
JFY

KACO

KACO

KACO
LATRONICS
LATRONICS
PLUG AND POWER
POWERCOM
POWER 1
POWER 1
RENASOLA
SAMIL
SCHNEIDER
SCHNEIDER
SELECTRONIC
SHARP

SMA

SMA

SMA

SOLAR ENERGY AUSTRALIA
SOLAX
SOLARMAX
STECAGRID
SUNGROW
SUNTELLITE
SUN TECHNICS
XANTREX

ZEN

ZEVER

MODEL

UNO

YC-500

CSI 1500

WR1700

WR2300

WR3300

WR4600

WR5900

SOLIVIA

ALL GT-AUNZ

M215

M250

IG15TO IG 60

SYMO

GALVO MODELS 1
GCI-5K

4600W

SUNGOLD 1500TL — 5000TL
3000

IGS-3000

JSI11500

1501

3501

4501

PVE1200

PVE2500

SDEIP2

SLK 3000

Pv1 3000TL — OUT D — 420 TL-OUT D
PV1 5000 & PV1 6000
MICRO-REPLUS

SR AND SL AND TL RANGE
GT2

CONEXT RL RANGE
SPMC241AU

JH120KAS

SUNNY BOY, WINDY BOY,
TRIPOWER

SB 700 — SB6000

SMC RANGE

ORION AND NOVASTAR
TL3000

3600
SGS5KTL

YC-500
TL-3000 — TL5000

Please note that other inverters which are not listed but are AS4777 compliant are acceptable.
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